
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, GHAZIABAD 
POST GRADUATE PROGRAM  

Academic Calendar (AY-2020–21)   
 

PGDM (Banking & Financial Services) – 1st Year (Batch 2020 – 22) 
 

Activity Date Duration 

Registration & Orientation Mon, Aug 10, 2020  

Foundation Term Aug 10, 2020 – Aug 22, 2020 2 Weeks 

Holiday-Independence Day Sat, Aug 15, 2020   

 

Term – I Aug 24, 2020 – Oct 31, 2020 10 Weeks 

Holiday-Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Fri, Oct 02, 2020  

Classes End Sat, Oct 24, 2020  

Holiday-Dusshera Sun, Oct 25, 2020  

End Term Exam Oct 26, 2020 – Oct 31, 2020 6 days 

 

Term – II Nov 02, 2020 – Jan 15, 2021 11 weeks 

Diwali Nov 14 – Nov 16, 2020  

Holiday-Christmas Day Fri, Dec 25, 2020 1 day 

Classes End Fri, Jan 15, 2021  

 

Term – III Jan 18, 2021 – April 09, 2021 12 weeks 

Holiday-Republic Day Tue, Jan 26, 2021  

Student Activity – Chakravyuh 
(Classes suspended) 

Feb 13, 2021 – Feb 14, 2021 2 days 

Holiday-Holi Mon, Mar 29, 2021  

Classes End Fri, April 09, 2021  

 

 Dates are subject to change depending on Institutional / Course requirement. 

 Date of Examinations shall be scheduled on appropriate date/s after completion of the 
Course (s) in term II & Term III. 

 
 

 


